5/15/2018 Page1of1

1940 E. Mariposa Ave., El Segundo, CA 90245 PCM THERGHT
s DELIVERED

CITY OF
RIVERSIDE

City of Arts & Innovation

City of Riverside - EA #: 5721010 / Off Riverside RIVCO-20800-015-12/19 - Year 5 of 5 True-Up Quote - R4

Part # | Item Name | Yr 5 of 5 True-Up Price | Qty | Price Extended
Additional Online Products

7JQ-00341 [SQLSvrEntCore ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Lic Corelic S 9,241.64 4 S 36,966.56
228-04437 [(SQLSvrStd ALNG LicSAPk MVL S 603.12 6 S 3,618.72
T6L-00237 [SysCtrDatactr ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Proc S 1,616.49 4 S 6,465.96
The above lines are for Year 5 of 5 and will be valid through agreement end date of 1/31/2019. Yr 5 of 5 True-Up Sub Total:| $ 47,051.24
Year 5 of 5 True-Up Total: | $ 47,051.24

William L. Madrid * William.Madrid@PCMG.COM 1940 E. Mariposa Ave., El Segundo, CA 90254 800-625-5468 X55624 * www.pcmg.com



